OVERVIEW
The CAN-BRAC Pipe Extrusion has a unique profile, which eliminates
the need for filler extrusions and cross threading during assembly
and installation.  Flexible wire access extrusion cover ensures easy
assembly and maintenance, especially during winter conditions.
FEATURES—CAN-BRAC PIPE EXTRUSION
•	Quick and simple installation
•	Fits multiple signal configurations
•	Includes weather cap
•	Full length channel
CAN-BRAC PIPE EXTRUSION
Threaded One End
Tube Cross Section
CONTACT US:
CANADA: (905) 670-3444
US/TOLL FREE: 1-844-668-6848
ORDERING INFORMATION
TUBE LENGTH PART NUMBER
24” Threaded one end TUB-024
38” Threaded one end TUB-038
48” Threaded one end TUB-048
58” Threaded one end TUB-058
74” Threaded one end TUB-074
120” Threaded one end TUB-0120
SUPPORT & WARRANTY
We believe so much in the quality of our products that we offer an
industry leading support and warranty program, five years of warranty
from date of initial purchase. If it breaks on installation we will replace
it, no questions asked.
CAN-BRAC PIPE EXTRUSION
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish: Mill finish
Material: 6061-T6 extruded
aluminum
Colors: Available as required.
Please visit our paint
page for colors.
Plain Ends
Threaded Both Ends
CENTRAL OFFICE
300 International Drive, Suite 100
Buffalo, NY  14221
CANADIAN OFFICE/WAREHOUSE
1641 Trinity Drive
Mississauga, ON L5T 1K4